Prestatyn Running Club Membership form 2022-2023

Title: Mr/Mrs/Miss/Ms/other		Name:	
Address:		I	
Postcode:		Date of Birth:	
Phone Number:		Mobile Number:	
E-Mail (please print)		Mobile Nulliber.	
A) Please detail any disability you have and/or any additional support you may require:			
A) Flease detail any disability you have and/or any additional support you may require.			
B) Any medical conditions:			
I consent to my special category personal data provided in sections B & C to be shared with			
run leaders for the purpose of the delivery of my safe participation in club activity. The data			
will not be shared or processed for any other purpose. Yes/No			
I consent to the use of my personal data including photograph, name, age and gender			
category being used for such publications such as race reports both on social medica and			
local newspaper articles and for the use in running club competitions. Yes/No			
Emergency contact details			
(Name and contact phone number)			
CLUB MEMBERSHIP FEES (Circle required)			
Senior Waged £36	Senior Unwaged £26		Junior £13
2 nd Claim £10	Social £17.50		Family (2 adults & children
			under age 15) £35
Please enclose cheques made payable to 'Prestatyn Running Club'			
Bank transfer details: Sort Code: 40-38-17 Acc: 51786415			
Please make sure you use your name as the reference ID			
Please return to –		Membership Secretary details	
Prestatyn Running Club Membership			
Secretary		Ally Reid	
29 Alexandra Drive, Prestatyn, LL19 8BW		0785 192 1177	
Or hand to your captain or any committee		Allison.reid2@hotmail.co.uk	
member			
By returning this completed form, I confirm that I have read and understood the privacy			
statement on page 2 and how data will be used and shared, and I am willing to abide by the			
club code of conduct. I declare that I am a amateur athlete as defined by the UK Athletics			
Association.			
Signature:			
Print Name:			
Date :			

CLUB PRIVACY STATEMENT & COMMUNICATION PREFERENCES

Prestatyn Running Club take the protection of the data that we hold about you as a member seriously and will do everything possible to ensure that data is collected, stored, processed, maintained, cleansed and retained in accordance with current and future UK data protection legislation. It is however, your responsibility to ensure that such information as your surname, address, email and phone number are up to date with the club, by informing Ally Reid, as Membership Secretary, of any changes as they occur.

Please read the full privacy notice on our website carefully to see how the club will treat the personal information that you provide to us. We will take reasonable care to keep your information secure and to prevent any unauthorised access.

When you become a member of Prestatyn Running Club, you will be added to the clubs' email mailing list, which is shared between committee members, whereby you will receive relevant general club communications. Please do let us know if there is another method of communication that you would prefer, such as Facebook or WhatsApp

DATA SHARING WITH WELSH ATHLETICS

When you become a member of, or renew your membership with Prestatyn Running Club, you can also join or renew your membership to Welsh Athletics. We will provide Welsh Athletics with your personal data which they will use to enable access to an online portal for you (called MyAthletics). Welsh Athletics will contact you to invite you to sign into and update your My Athletics portal (which, among other things, allows you to keep your personal information up to date with them as well as set and amend your privacy settings). It is vital, therefore, that a valid email address is given, so that you can ensure that your data is correct and so that you can see your own privacy settings.